• Amrize, SWR (Las Vegas, NV)                                        $707,673.75 

Upon reviewing the bids, the lowest responsive and responsible bidder was Granite Construction, 
Bakersfield, CA. 

The Inyo County Road Department recommends that the Board authorize the purchase of Two 
Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Five (2,525) tons of cold mix asphalt, inclusive of the pricing proposal 
and Additive No. 1, from Granite Construction, Bakersfield, CA, at a total bid price of $455,282.79, to 
ensure adequate material availability for the 2026–2027 maintenance season. 

FISCAL IMPACT: